

S.C.-86/2011
S.T.-18(12)/2011

Order No.102
23-04-2025

Today is fixed for further Cross of PW-20.
Sole accd. person on court bail is present by
filing hazirah.

Ld. Addl. P.P., Hooghly is present by filing
hazirah with one witness.

The case record is taken up for evidence.

PW-20 is further cross-examined in part and
deferred on the prayer of the defence.

To 21-06-2025 for further Cross of PW-20.

Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(WBJO Code WB00753)